Technical Data SheetTechnical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™
WS™ ProTac XPI Bluetooth®
Headset Range
Description
The 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI Headset is a next
generation Bluetooth® protective communication solution.
With Bluetooth® Multipoint connectivity, the headset can

New Zealand: Customers must dispose of electronics at their
end of life in their local e-waste disposal bins.
Ordering Information
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
Headsets
7100196045 UU010123527 • • MT15H7AWS6 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI Headset Headband,
MT15H7AWS6, SLC₈₀ 32dB (Class 5), 1 Each
7100195960 UU010123535 • • MT15H7P3EWS6 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI Headset Helmet
Mounted, MT15H7P3EWS6, SLC₈₀ 27dB (Class 5), 1
Each
7100195906 UU010123543 • • MT15H7AWS6-111 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI FLX2 Headset
Headband, MT15H7AWS6-111, SLC₈₀ 32dB (Class 5),
1 Each
7100195976 UU010123568 • • MT15H7BWS6-111 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI FLX2 Headset
Neckband, MT15H7BWS6-111, SLC₈₀ 29dB (Class 5),
1 Each
7100195961 UU010123550 • • MT15H7P3EWS6-111 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI FLX2 Headset
Helmet Mounted, MT15H7P3EWS6-111, SLC₈₀ 27dB
(Class 5), 1 Each
Accessories - FLX2 Cables:  -111
7100197719 UU010126348 • FLX2-111 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-111, Hytera PD7
Series, 1 Each
7100197556 UU010124293 • • FLX2-35 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-35, Icom 2-Pin
Angled, 1 Each
7100197565 UU010124301 • FLX2-44 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-44, Icom Multipin
S8, 1 Each
7100197568 UU010126330 • • FLX2-64 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-64, Icom F34/F44,
1 Each
7100193170 UU010054110 • • FLX2-36 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-36, Kenwood
2-Pin, 1 Each
7100185797 UU009731132 • FLX2-107 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable Kenwood Multipin, FLX2-
107, 1 Each
7100197566 UU010126314 • FLX2-18 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-18, Motorola XTS
Series, 1 Each
7100193228 UU009898113 • • FLX2-21 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-21, Motorola
CP200/2-Pin, 1 Each
7100193227 UU009879477 • • FLX2-32 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-32, Motorola HT
Series, 1 Each
7100185795 UU009731124 • • FLX2-63 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable Motorola DP4000, FLX2-
63, 1 Each
7100197572 UU010126322 • • FLX2-65 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-65, Motorola
ex500/ex600, 1 Each
7100220865 UU010902672 • • FLX2-69 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-69, for Motorola
M9 Plug, 1 Each
7100197718 UU010123584 • FLX2-101 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-101, Sepura
800/900 Series, 1 Each
7100193229 UU009898071 • • FLX2-28 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-28, Mobile/DECT
Phone, 1 Each
7100331614 UU013051055 • • FLX2-114 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable to Motorola R7 FLX2-114,
Fits -111 Headsets,  1 Each
7100329802 UU013035025 • • FLX2-115 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable to Tait TP3 TP8 and TP9
Series FLX2-115, Fits -111 Headsets, 1 Each
Accessories - Ground Mechanic Adaptor
7100325526 • • FL61007-WS7 3M™ PELTOR™ WS Adapter G3, Ground Mechanic
Accessories - Helmet Adaptors/Backplates
7100383325 UU010853503 • • Z3GS/2 (25mm) 3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet Adapters for 3M Scott Safety
Visor Z3GS/2 (25mm)
7100383334 XL001642484 • • Z3G/2 (25mm) 3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet Adapters for 3M Visor Range
Z3G/2 (25mm)
7000103752 XA007702625 • • Z3AF/2 3M™ Versaflo™ Back Plate Kit, Left and Right, Helmet